Hydraulic cylinders
ISO 6022
CONTENTS:
General features ………………………………………………………………………  3
Mounting styles ………………………………………………………………………  5
Piston rod end characteristics ………………………………………………………  6
Single rod cylinder dimensions ………………………………………………………  8
Double rod cylinder dimensions ……………………………………………………… 10

50 32 / 36 GB32M / GB36M BS32M / BS36M GB32MV / GB36MV BS32MV / BS36MV
63 40 / 45 GB40M / GB45M BS40M / BS45M GB40MV / GB45MV BS40MV / BS45MV
80  50 / 56 GB50M / GB56M BS50M / BS56M GB50MV / GB56MV BS50MV / BS56MV
100 63 / 70 GB63M / GB70M BS63M / BS70M GB63MV / GB70MV BS63MV / BS70MV
125 80 / 90 GB80M / GB90M BS80M / BS90M GB80MV / GB90MV BS80MV / BS90MV
140* 90 / 100 GB90M / GB100M BS90M / BS100M GB90MV / GB100MV BS90MV / BS100MV
160 100 / 110 GB100M / GB110M BS100M / BS110M GB100MV / GB110MV BS100MV / BS110MV
180* 110 / 125 GB110M / GB125M BS110M / BS125M GB110MV / GB125MV BS110MV/ BS125MV
200  125 / 140 GB125M / GB140M BS125M / BS140M GB125MV / GB140MV BS125MV / BS140MV
250 160 / 180 GB160M / GB180M BS160M / BS180M GB160MV / GB180MV BS160MV / BS180MV
320 200 / 220 GB200M / GB220M BS200M / BS220M GB200MV / GB220MV BS200MV / BS220MV
BORE NBR + polyurethane
50 PC50M
63 PC63M
80  PC80M
100 PC100M
125 PC125M
140* PC140M
160 PC160M
180* PC180M
200  PC200M
250 PC250M
NBR + PTFE
PC50MS

17
Comer System Srl
HOW TO ORDER A COMER SYSTEM CYLINDER – ICM SERIES (ISO 6022)
 SERIE ICM ... ... ... … Cf ... Fa Fp S
Bore Indicate in mm
Rod piston A
Rod thread
Indicate Ø rod piston
Male M or Female F
Rod piston B
Rod thread
Indicate Ø rod piston
Male M o Female F
Mounting
style
C = head round flange (ISO MF3)
D = cap round flange (ISO MF4)
E = side lugs (ISO MS2)
          F = cap fixed eye (ISO MP3)
H = cap fixed eye with spherical bearing
(ISO MP5)
M = intermediate fixed trunnion (ISO
MT4)
Stop Tube
Fa = head
cushioning
Fp = cap
cuchioning
         S = special
executions
Indicate the change from the standard
execution (see dedicated section page 19)
Cylinder stroke Indicate in mm
18 18
Comer System Srl
SPECIAL EXECUTIONS (indicate the requiered special executions)
S = special executions
V T SA SP ST C
FMK seals
Linear transducer
Head limit switch sensor
 Cap limit switch sensor
   Heat resistant bellow
   Connection ports (if not standard)
19 19
Comer System Srl
COMER SYSTEM SRL
Via Piaggio 25 - 21010 Besnate (Va)
Tel: 00390331274812